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AGENDA  

Week 1 

Tuesday, January 15………………………Intro/Syllabus/Agenda/”Quiz”/Feedback Form 

Thursday, January 17…………………………………………………………… Chapter 1  

 

Week 2 

Tuesday, January 22…………………………………..………………………… Chapter 2 

Thursday, January 24…………………………………………………………… Chapter 3 

 

Week 3 

Tuesday, January 29……………………………………………...……..Review Chs. 1,2,3  

Thursday, January 31………………………………...…………   QUIZ #1 (Chs. 1,2&3) 

 

Week 4 

Tuesday, February 5 ………………………………………………….………… Chapter 4  

Thursday, February 7 ……………….…………………………………..……… Chapter 5 

 

Week 5 

Tuesday, February 12………………………………………………………….... Chapter 6  

Thursday, February 14………………………………………………......Review Chs. 4,5,6 

 

Week 6 

Tuesday, February 19……………………………………………  QUIZ #2 (Chs. 4,5&6)   

Thursday, February 21……………………………………………………….…  Chapter 7  

 

Week 7 

Tuesday, February 26………………………...…………………………………  Chapter 8  

Thursday, February 28…………………………………………….……………  Chapter 9  

 

Week 8 

Tuesday, March 5…………………………………..…………......…… Review Chs. 7,8,9 

Thursday, March 7……………………………………..………… QUIZ #3 (Chs. 7,8&9) 

 

Week 9 

Tuesday, March 12…………………………..……………..………… Video: Awakenings 

Thursday, March 14………………………………………......……… Video: Awakenings 

 

Week 10 

Tuesday, March 19 …………………………………………………………… Chapter 10 

Thursday, March 21 ………………………………………...………………… Chapter 11 

 

Week 11 

Tuesday, March 26 ………………………………… SPRING RECESS!!! NO CLASS!!! 

Thursday, March 28………………………………….SPRING RECESS!!! NO CLASS!!!  
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Week 12 

Tuesday, April 2…………………….…………………………………….…… Chapter 12  

Thursday, April 4….…………………………………………..…… Review Chs. 10,11,12  

 

Week 13 

Tuesday, April 9 ……………...……...……………………...... QUIZ #4 (Chs.10,11&12) 

Thursday, April 11...…………………………….…………………………….. Chapter 13 

 

Week 14 

Tuesday, April 16……………………………………………………………… Chapter 14 

Thursday, April 18………………………………………………….…………  Chapter 15 

 

Week 15 

Tuesday, April 23…………………………………..……………… Review Chs. 13,14,15 

Thursday, April 25………………………………..……...…… QUIZ #5 (Chs.13,14&15) 
 

Week 16 

Tuesday, April 30……………………………………...……………… Make-up Quiz Day 

Thursday, May 2………………………………….……..……… O.C.D./Tourette’s Video 

 

Week 17 

Tuesday, May 7 ………………………………………...……………  Cuckoo’s Nest Pt. 1 

Thursday, May 9 …………………………………………..………… Cuckoo’s Nest Pt. 2 

 

Week 18 

Tuesday, May 14..……………………………………………….……  S.L.O. Assessment 

Thursday, May 16 ……………………….…………..……….Final Review (All Chapters) 

 

Week 19 

Tuesday, May 21…………………………………………….……No Class (Finals Week) 

Thursday, May 23……………………………………... Final Exam (2pm-4pm, SS-212)  
 


